The Linux Foundation - EarthLink Colocation

Tuesday, October 21, 2014 12:34 PM

Meeting Date: 10/21/2014 11:30 AM
Location: Lync Meeting

Link to Outlook Item: click here
Invitation Message

Content
Added by Hammond, Richard
Attachment from Outlook
The Linux
Foundatio...

Participants
47 Hammond, Richard (Meeting Organizer)
<1 Lars Kurth (Declined in Outlook)
% Slutz, Donald Christopher (Tentative in Outlook)
<] Burke, Jodi (Accepted in Outlook)
1 Lavelle, Richard (Accepted in Outlook)
1 Mike Woster (Accepted in Outlook)
%] Paul George
1 Trybus, Ted (Declined in Outlook)
] Griffin, Jonathan

Notes:

Power configuration verified for L-6-30A 208V for Primary and
Redundant feeds.

Verified /29 - 3 customer useable IP's

4AMB Bandwidth

Customer will be purchasing an HP switch and confirm that "Spanning
Tree" to be turned off.

Tentative move in date will be November 20, 2014, customer will verify
in the next few weeks to settle on an actual move in date.
Billing verified with customer will start on move in date agreed upon

Customer will tour our facilities tomorrow around 2:00pm

Access list sent to customer to fill out and send back

General Page 1


onenote:outlook?folder=Calendar&entryid=00000000984D2CC0CA45E54FAB1C91DA84CE137E0700DBEE77640DF1FE4D88519E34F0D8A2AB00000000000F0000DBEE77640DF1FE4D88519E34F0D8A2AB00003A50DAAA0000&date=201410211130
mailto:RHammond@elnk.net
mailto:RHammond@elnk.net
mailto:lars.kurth@citrix.com
mailto:dslutz@verizon.com
mailto:JBurke@elnk.net
mailto:RLavelle@elnk.net
mailto:mwoster@linuxfoundation.org
mailto:pgeorge@plginc.com
mailto:ttrybus@elnk.net
mailto:JGriffin@elnk.net

